
vorläufiges Wahlergebnis für die Gemeindewahl 2019
Klein Trebbow

WV: CDU 917 6 WV: SPD 389 2 WV: DIE LINKE 258 1 WV: BfB 196 1 WV:

1. Bannuscher 310 1 1. Albrecht 94 1 1. Krause 176 1 1. Gallas 93 1 1.

2. Viehweg 70 1 2. Dujesiefken, D 62 2. Rekittke 82 2. Schulz 74 2.

3. Saß 181 1 3. Dujesiefken, K. 87 1 3. 3. Friemann 29 3.

4. Kloth 128 1 4. Gehrke 19 4. 4. 4.

5. Meier 13 5. Kandulski 57 5. 5. 5.

6. Schramm 91 1 6. Paris 70 6. 6. 6.

7. Damm 124 1 7. 7. 7. 7.

8. 8. 8. 8. 8.

9. 9. 9. 9. 9.

10. 10. 10. 10. 10.

11. 11. 11. 11. 11.

12. 12. 12. 12. 12.

13. 13. 13. 13. 13.

14. 14. 14. 14. 14.

15. 15. 15. 15. 15.

EB: EB: EB: EB: EB: EB:

1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.

Pateien u.WG ganze Sitze

5

2

1

1

Richtig

abg. Stimmen 1787

ungültige Stimmen 27

gültige Stimmen:

BfB

DIE LINKE

1760

Gemeindevertreter:

Wahlbeteiligung: 69,33%

Wahlberechtigte: 864

Anz. Stimmzettel: 599

10

Sitzfaktor

0,210227

SPD

Einzelbewerber

1,465909

CDU 5,210227 1 6

2

1

1

0,210227

0,465909

0,1136361,113636

2,210227

Sum. Sitzezusätzl. SitzeBruchsitze

Gesamt Sitze

9

1

10

Gesamt 

einzubeziehende 

Stimmen

1760

ganze Sitze

zusätzl. Sitze

Rossbach/Amt-Lützow-Lübstorf Datum: 28.05.2019


